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Componenti / Conveyor components / Komponenten
391-1097        Materiale / Material / Materialien: Corpo: PA/Body: PA/Korpus: PA

Volantino: PA+ ottone nichelato/Knob: PA+ nickel plated bross/Stengriff: PA+ messing vernickelt
Tirante e rondella: Acciaio inox/Eyebolt and washer: Stainless steel/ Augenschraube und 
Unterlegs: Edelstahl

Morsetto a croce
Cross clamp / Kreuzklemme

Profilo di chiusura
Closing profile / Abdeckprofil

391
Part Article-Nr. ØA ØB

391 39101 12 12
391 39103 14 14
391 39102 16 16
391 39104 12 16

17
.5

17
.5

2510
3

ØA

ØB

36

Ø50

Delivery: Easy Standard

Delivery: Easy Standard

Example of application

Example of application

Part 391

Part 1097
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Article-Nr. Material Availability Supply

109701-30 Grey PVC Stock item 30 m coils

1097N
EW

Used with Part:
154 - 155 - 159 - 164 - 165 - 188
358 - 359 - 360 - 361 - 1055 - 1088 - 1089


